DE

Canadian Society for Chemical Engineering | For Our Future
Société canadienne de génie chimique | Pour notre avenir

Process Safety Management Award
List of Recipients

Date
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

2015
2014
2013

2012

2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

2004

Award Winner

Lianne M. Lefsrud

Adrian Pierorazio

Srikanth Mangalam

Marcello Oliverio

Michael Reid McPhail

Paul Amyotte

Richard Piette

David Guss
Faisal Khan
Graeme Norval

Manuel Marta

Della Wong
Brian Kelly
John Shrives
Jan Windhorst
Ertugral Alp
Laird Wilson
Gerry Phillips

Graham Creedy

Award Lecture

Process Safety Management: Why We Do What We Do
We Can Do Better

Implementation of PSM Systems Rely On Strong Leadership Commitment to
Succeed. Often the Need to Incorporate Strong Technical Capabilities is Forgotten

Implementing PSM — Where is the Finish Line?
Did not present a lecture
Aspects of Changing the Safety Culture in Today’s Universities

Multiple Dust Explosions in B.C. — Opportunity to Understand Contributing Factors.
At-Risk Safeguarding Measures and Systems, Standards, and Regulations

Building Your Process Safety Engineering Experience

Process Safety Beyond Regulations

Reflection on Process Safety Management — A Regulator’s Perspective
Econo-Technical Influences and Process Safety Management

Risk Assessment and PSM

The Practical Essentials of Industrial Risk Management

Understanding and Applying the Science: A Case Study in Eliminating Process Fires

Forty Shades of Grey, or Why Lewis Carroll is My Favourite Management Guru



2003 Jean-Paul Lacoursiéere



	Process Safety Management Award
	List of Recipients
	Date  Award Winner Award Lecture

