

Process Safety Management Award List of Recipients

Date	Award Winner	Award Lecture
2022	Lianne M. Lefsrud	
2021	Adrian Pierorazio	
2020	Srikanth Mangalam	
2019	Marcello Oliverio	
2018	Michael Reid McPhail	Process Safety Management: Why We Do What We Do
2017	Paul Amyotte	We Can Do Better
2016	Richard Piette	Implementation of PSM Systems Rely On Strong Leadership Commitment to Succeed. Often the Need to Incorporate Strong Technical Capabilities is Forgotten
2015	David Guss	Implementing PSM – Where is the Finish Line?
2014	Faisal Khan	Did not present a lecture
2013	Graeme Norval	Aspects of Changing the Safety Culture in Today's Universities
2012	Manuel Marta	Multiple Dust Explosions in B.C. – Opportunity to Understand Contributing Factors. At-Risk Safeguarding Measures and Systems, Standards, and Regulations
2011	Della Wong	Building Your Process Safety Engineering Experience
2010	Brian Kelly	Process Safety Beyond Regulations
2009	John Shrives	Reflection on Process Safety Management – A Regulator's Perspective
2008	Jan Windhorst	Econo-Technical Influences and Process Safety Management
2007	Ertugral Alp	Risk Assessment and PSM
2006	Laird Wilson	The Practical Essentials of Industrial Risk Management
2005	Gerry Phillips	Understanding and Applying the Science: A Case Study in Eliminating Process Fires
2004	Graham Creedy	Forty Shades of Grey, or Why Lewis Carroll is My Favourite Management Guru